
Red Wing vs. Faribault vs. Roch Mayo Girls Varsity

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Faribault 00:21:41.68 31

2 Roch. Mayo 00:22:16.47 48

3 Red Wing 00:22:25.85 48

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers
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Red Wing vs. Faribault vs. Roch Mayo Girls Varsity

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Faribault 00:21:41.68 8 31

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 3 15 Gabrielle Yetzer 00:21:11.50 3

2 4 14 Ruby Gernandt 00:21:19.59 4

3 5 16 Mariana Foxhoven 00:21:42.09 5

4 9 18 Brynn Beardsley 00:22:04.15 9

5 10 19 Cecelia Hoisington 00:22:11.06 10

6 11 17 Felicity Foxhoven 00:22:34.78 (11)

7 15 20 Claire Linnemann 00:23:26.19 (15)

2 Roch. Mayo 00:22:16.47 6 48

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 85 Arely Jaime-Luevano 00:21:07.72 2

2 7 84 Hannah LaMaster 00:21:51.06 7

3 12 89 Katarina Larsen 00:22:36.11 12

4 13 88 Abigail Rowekamp 00:22:47.41 13

5 14 90 Hadley Jensen 00:23:00.08 14

6 18 87 Elizabeth Wiederholt 00:24:05.77 (18)

3 Red Wing 00:22:25.85 8 48

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 66 Nora Hanson 00:20:19.03 1

2 6 67 Annika Johnson 00:21:47.54 6

3 8 68 Audrey Lahammer 00:21:57.08 8

4 16 63 Elaina Borgschatz 00:24:01.49 16

5 17 64 Bryn Guse 00:24:04.10 17

6 19 65 Morgan Hanlin 00:24:06.80 (19)

7 21 70 Kira Thurman 00:24:41.13 (20)
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Red Wing vs. Faribault vs. Roch Mayo Girls Varsity

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 66 Nora Hanson 7th 00:20:19.03 Red Wing

2 2 85 Arely Jaime-Luevano SR 00:21:07.72 Roch. Mayo

3 3 15 Gabrielle Yetzer SR 00:21:11.50 Faribault

4 4 14 Ruby Gernandt SR 00:21:19.59 Faribault

5 5 16 Mariana Foxhoven FR 00:21:42.09 Faribault

6 6 67 Annika Johnson 8th 00:21:47.54 Red Wing

7 7 84 Hannah LaMaster JR 00:21:51.06 Roch. Mayo

8 8 68 Audrey Lahammer SO 00:21:57.08 Red Wing

9 9 18 Brynn Beardsley 7th 00:22:04.15 Faribault

10 10 19 Cecelia Hoisington 7th 00:22:11.06 Faribault

11 (11) 17 Felicity Foxhoven JR 00:22:34.78 Faribault

12 12 89 Katarina Larsen 8th 00:22:36.11 Roch. Mayo

13 13 88 Abigail Rowekamp SR 00:22:47.41 Roch. Mayo

14 14 90 Hadley Jensen JR 00:23:00.08 Roch. Mayo

15 (15) 20 Claire Linnemann 7th 00:23:26.19 Faribault

16 16 63 Elaina Borgschatz FR 00:24:01.49 Red Wing

17 17 64 Bryn Guse 8th 00:24:04.10 Red Wing

18 (18) 87 Elizabeth Wiederholt JR 00:24:05.77 Roch. Mayo

19 (19) 65 Morgan Hanlin 8th 00:24:06.80 Red Wing

20 0 21 Aubrie Newport 7th 00:24:07.85 Faribault

21 (20) 70 Kira Thurman 8th 00:24:41.13 Red Wing

22 0 69 Kassie Neeser SR 00:26:24.75 Red Wing
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